Can you figure out the rule for each pattern? Can you figure out what the nth pattern would like look?






























































































































































































	Pattern 
	Number of Squares
	Number of circles

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	7
	
	

	10
	
	

	Nth pattern
	
	











